RESULTS

04-19-1955 - Municipal General Election

Mayor
Charles C. Dail

Harry L. Foster

Councilman District 2
Charles B. Wincote
Dudley D. Williams, Jr.

Councilman District 5
Francis E. "Frank" Curran
W. West Kennerly

Councilman District 6
Justin C. Evenson
Al Mix

42,897
41,660

38,788
39,814

38,913
32,724

45,271
28,864

votes
votes

votes
votes

votes
votes

votes
votes

PROP A
Yes
No

PROPB
Yes
No

PROP C
Yes
No

PROPD
Yes
No

20,651
56,705

58,146
18,889

55,142
18,659

60,967
21,392

votes
votes

votes
votes

votes
votes

votes
votes



