RESULTS 04-19-1955 - Municipal General Election

<u>Mayor</u>			PROP A		
Charles C. Dail	42,897	votes	Yes	20,651	votes
Harry L. Foster	41,660	votes	No	56,705	votes
Councilman District 2			PROP B		
Charles B. Wincote	38,788	votes	Yes	58,146	votes
Dudley D. Williams, Jr.	39,814	votes	No	18,889	votes
Councilman District 5			PROP C		
Francis E. "Frank" Curran	38,913	votes	Yes	55,142	votes
W. West Kennerly	32,724	votes	No	18,659	votes
Councilman District 6			PROP D		
Justin C. Evenson	45,271	votes	Yes	60,967	votes
Al Mix	28,864	votes	No	21,392	votes